
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PORTUGUESE & LUSOPHONE STUDIES 

ONLINE CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY IN PORTUGUESE (A1) FEB-JULY2021 SEMESTER END ASSESSMENT 
 

 

NO. PR 
NUMBER 

Name of student ISA   
 (40) 

SEA (7-9-2021) 
(40) 

WRITTEN  
(80) 

ORAL  
(20) 

T0TAL 
(100) 

1. 202011319 ABHIDHA SURESH DHUMATKAR 26 34 60 16 76 

2. 202011324  ALLAN LOBO 30 31 61 17 78 

3. 202011320  DA COSTA HEGEL CONCHITA 26 30 56 18 74 

4. 202011325  EARL BARTHELOT 33 37 70 18 88 

5. 202011318  IVO X. S. RODRIGUES 27 30 57 18 75 

6. 201912144  K.C. LAKSHMI DEVI 30 33 63 17 80 

7. 202011316  MARYANN DSOUZA 31 33 64 16 80 

8. 202011317  NAIK VIKAS GAJANAN 31 29 60 18 78 

9. 202011327  RODRIGUES HAZEL PRISCILLA 27 26 53 15 68 

10. 202011323  ROY HERMON JOSEPH COTA 21.5 29.5 51 15 66 

11. 202011326  SALONEE KAKODKAR 31 32 63 15 78 

12. 202011328  SHARON MITCHEL COTA 11 17 28 17 45 

13. 202011322  VIMLESH GOVIND PRABHU DESAI 30 25 55 17 72 

14. 202011243  ZOYA CANDIDA PAES 27.5 35.5 63 18 81 

15. 202012246 SHAMIKA ANDRADE 22 27 49 12 61 



 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PORTUGUESE & LUSOPHONE STUDIES 

ONLINE CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY IN PORTUGUESE (A1) FEB-JULY2021 INTERNAL SEMESTER ASSESSMENT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

NO. PR NUMBER NAME ISA 1 
(10) 

ISA 2 
(10) 

ISA  3 
(10) 

ISA  4 
(10) 

TOTAL 
(40) 

1. 202011319 ABHIDHA SURESH DHUMATKAR 7.5 7 3.5 8 26 

2. 202011324  ALLAN LOBO 7.75 8.75 6 7.5 30 

3. 202011320  DA COSTA HEGEL CONCHITA 8.5 6.5 3 8 26 

4. 202011325  EARL BARTHELOT 6.25 9 8.75 9 33 

5. 202011318  IVO X. S. RODRIGUES 6 7 5 9 27 

6. 201912144  K.C. LAKSHMI DEVI 8 8.5 5.5 8 30 

7. 202011316  MARYANN DSOUZA 7.5 8 7.5 8 31 

8. 202011317  NAIK VIKAS GAJANAN 8 9 6 8 31 

9. 202011327  RODRIGUES HAZEL PRISCILLA 7.75 7.5 4.75 7 27 

10. 202011323  ROY HERMON JOSEPH COTA 5 5.5 4 7 21.5 

11. 202011326  SALONEE KAKODKAR 8.5 8 5.5 9 31 

12. 202011328  SHARON MITCHEL COTA 3.5 3 1 3.5 11 

13. 202011322  VIMLESH GOVIND PRABHU DESAI 8.5 6.5 6 9 30 

14. 202011243  ZOYA CANDIDA PAES 7.5 7.5 5 7.5 27.5 

15. 202012246 SHAMIKA ANDRADE 7 5 3 7 22 



 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PORTUGUESE & LUSOPHONE STUDIES  
ONLINE CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY IN PORTUGUESE (A1) FEB-JULY2021 SEA ORAL EXAMINATION (9-7-2021) 

 
 

NO. PR NUMBER Name of student READING ORAL EXPRESSION  ORAL 
COMPREHENSION 

TOTAL 
 (20) 

1. 202011319 ABHIDHA SURESH DHUMATKAR N.A. 3 13/15 16 

2. 202011324 ALLAN LOBO 4 4 9 17 

3. 202011320 DA COSTA HEGEL CONCHITA 4 4 10 18 

4. 202011325 EARL BARTHELOT 4 4 10 18 

5. 202011318 IVO X. S. RODRIGUES 4 4 10 18 

6. 201912144 K.C. LAKSHMI DEVI 4 4 9 17 

7. 202011316 MARYANN DSOUZA 4 4 8 16 

8. 202011317 NAIK VIKAS GAJANAN 4 4 10 18 

9. 202011327 RODRIGUES HAZEL PRISCILLA 3 4 8 15 

10. 202011323 ROY HERMON JOSEPH COTA 3 3 9 15 

11. 202011326 SALONEE KAKODKAR 3 2 10 15 

12. 202011328 SHARON MITCHEL COTA 4 3 10 17 

13. 202011322 VIMLESH GOVIND PRABHU DESAI 4 4 9 17 

14. 202011243 ZOYA CANDIDA PAES 4 4 10 18 

15. 202012246 SHAMIKA ANDRADE 1 2 9 12 


